tsindia.com

www.ecour

w.ecourtsindia.co

courtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com —

courtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 267 OF 2012

MADRAS BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice returnable in four weeks. Dasti, in addition.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) | (M.S. NEGI) | Court Master | Court Master |