

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 267/2012

MADRAS BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 35248/2012
(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 1072/2013
(Withappln. for stay and Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2014 This petition was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, A.G.
Mr. K.S. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.07.21
17:00:59 IST

Reason:

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Ms. Sonal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv M. Brahma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted finally to the
Union of India to file additional affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar